
Σystems Integration 2015 - PROGRAM STATUS 
„Printed Electronics, Printed Diagnostics, 3D-Printing“ 
 
 
Tuesday, June 9, 2015 
 

9:45 Company visits start Bus departure at 9.45 
Front of the hotel Scandic Oulu 

10:00 - 
11:00 

Focalspec,  
Kaitoväylä 1, 90590 Oulu 
 

Heimo Keränen 

11:00 -  
11:15 

Bus from Kaitoväylä 1 to Konekuja 2  

11:15 - 
12:15 

Screentec, 
Konekuja 2, 90620 Oulu 
 

Antti Tauriainen 

12:15 - 
12:30 

Bus from Konekuja 2 to Oulu marketplace  

12:30 - 
13:00 

Self-paid lunch break  

13:00 - 
13:20 

Bus from Oulu marketplace to 
Automaatiotie 1 

 

13:20 - 
14:20 

Ginolis,  
Automaatiotie 1, 90460 Oulunsalo 
 

Janne Niva 

14:20 - 
14:35 

Bus from Automaatiotie 1 to Takatie 6 
 

 

14:35 - 
15:35 

Tactotek, 
Takatie 6, 90440 Kempele  
 

Antti Keränen 

15:35 Bus back to hotel Scandic, possibility to 
go to VTT, Kaitoväylä 1 

 

   

 

18:30 Get Together Dinner at restaurant 
Nallikari,Nallikarinranta 15, 90510 Oulu 

Minibus departure at 18:15 
Front of the hotel Scandic Oulu 

  NOTE! No bus transportation from 
restaurant Nallikari to hotel Scandic 

 
 
 



Wednesday, June 10, 2015 
Location 
VTT Technical Research Center of Finland 
Kaitoväylä 1, Oulu, Finland 

 

 

8:45 Bus from Scandic Hotel to VTT  

9:00 Registration  

9:30 Opening Ilkka Kaisto, VTT, FI 
Dr. Thomas R. Dietrich, IVAM 
Microtechnology Network, Dortmund, 
DE 

 Key Notes  

9:40 Automated manufacturing of 
disposables for healthcare 
applications 

Markku Känsäkoski, Ginolis Oy, 
Oulu, FI 

10:10 Seeing beyond the 3D printing hype: 
Identifying the applications where it 
makes sense. 

Dr. Alireza Parandian, Materialise 
NV, BE 

10:40 Open access PrintoCent Pilot Factory 
Services  

Dr. Kari Rönkä, VTT, FI 

11:00 Case: Wraplight Dr. Jukka-Tapani Mäkinen, VTT, FI 

11:10 Coffee Break Networking and Exhibition 

 Company Needs and Challenges   

12:00 Intelligent LED lighting foil Pekka Makkonen, Flexbright Oy, 
Oulu, FI 

12:15 Solving hybrid mass production issues Eero Kaikkonen, Movesole Oy, Oulu, 
FI  

12:30 Customer needs and setup for in-
market trials.  

Mansoor Siddiqi, Idea Ricochet Ltd, 
India 

12.45 New microscopes Jaakko Raukola, KeepLoop Ltd., 
Tampere, FI 

13:00 2 x 5 min company pitches 
 

 

13:15 Lunch Break Networking and Exhibition 

 Manufacturing and Integration  

14:30 Online Measurements in Printed 
Electronics & Diagnostics Fabrication 
- Needs, Challenges and solutions 

Dr. Tapio Fabritius, University of 
Oulu, Oulu, FI 

15:00 Digital fabrication of printed smart 
objects 

Andreas Willert, Fraunhofer ENAS, 
Chemnitz, DE 

15:20 Manufacturing of High Quality OLEDs Dr. Uwe Hoffmann, Philips GmbH 
Innovation Services, DE 

15:40 Coffee Break Networking and Exhibition 

16:00 Injection molded 3D Structural 
Electronics 

Dr. Antti Keränen, Tactotek Oy, 
Oulu, FI 

16:20 Virtual commissioning of a R2R 
machine for printed electronics 

Andreas Gryglewski, Bosch-Rexroth 
GmbH, Lohr am Main, DE 

16:40 Scaling up the manufacturing of 
electrochemical disposable tests 

Harri Määttä, Oulu University of 
applied Sciences, Oulu, FI  

17:00 Tour at VTT Pilot Factory Networking and Exhibition 

17:50 Closing   

18:00 Bus from VTT  to Scandic Hotel  

 


